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Dodavatel IČ 45359326
DIČ CZ45359326K Pérovně 945/7

102 00 Praha Datum 18.02.2022

Závazná objednávka 22PB001588
45359326 PHOENIX lékárenský velkoobchod, s.r.o.

Zboží Název Objednáno ksKód VZP Potvrzeno ks

30112053 ACLEXA 100MG CPS.30 196141 5 5

15378 AGEN 5MG TBL.90 15378 3 3

243575 ALFUZOSIN AUROVITAS 10MG TBL.90 243575 6 6

30049605 ALGIFEN NEO GTT 50ML 176954 10 10

30112096 AMOKSIKLAV 1G TBL.21 203097 3 3

253668 ASENTRA 50MG TBL.30 253668 6 6

172509 ASKETON 50MG TBL.100 172509 8 8

49004 ATORIS 10MG TBL.30 49004 5 5

12895 AULIN 100MG GRA.30 (SÁČKY) 12895 5 5

30051952 AZITROMYCIN SANDOZ 500MG TBL.3 45010 6 6

30110773 BRINTELLIX 10MG TBL.98 194728 3 3

69447 BURONIL 25MG TBL.50 199466 3 3

199796 CEFZIL 500MG TBL.10 199796 3 3

124346 CEZERA 5MG TBL.90 124346 2 2

207940 CODEIN 30MG TBL.10 207940 2 2

211304 COMBAIR AER 200/6MCG 180 DÁVEK 211304 10 10

214525 CONTROLOC 40MG TBL.28 214525 3 3

215164 CYNT 0,3MG TBL.98 230595 2 2

54539 DOLMINA INJ 5X3ML/75MG 54539 4 4

1328 DOPEGYT 250MG TBL.50 1328 3 3

4013 DOXYBENE 200MG TBL.10 4013 4 4

200407 EFFLUMIDEX GTT OPHT 5ML 200407 2 2

54150 EGILOK 25MG TBL.60 54150 3 3

30098718 EGIRAMLON 5MG/5MG CPS.90 177281 10 10

168328 ELIQUIS 2.5MG TBL.60 168328 2 2

192202 ELOCOM CRM 30G 192202 5 5

30099095 EMANERA 20MG CPS.90 191097 2 2

30112281 EPLERENON SANDOZ 25MG TBL.30 203030 6 6

199680 ERDOMED 300MG CPS.60 199680 1 1

47863 FAMOSAN 40MG TBL.100 47863 5 5

225144 FLAREX  OPHT GTT 1X5ML 225144 2 2

1288 GODASAL 100MG TBL.50 155781 3 3

140631 GRANEGIS 2MG TBL.5 140631 4 4

48267 HELICID 20MG CPS.90 25366 3 3

30077572 HELICID 40MG CPS.28 202873 3 3

178682 JOVESTO 5MG TBL.30 178682 3 3

76653 KETONAL FORTE 100MG TBL.20 76653 4 4

131911 LANDEX 10MG TBL.56 131911 4 4

186183 LEFLUNOPHARM 20MG TBL.100 186183 5 5

225956 LIPANTHYL NT 145MG TBL.30 225956 3 3

30100876 LORISTA H 50MG/12,5MG TBL.98 104713 2 2

17963 LOZAP 50MG TBL.90 114067 2 2

2592 MILURIT 100MG TBL.50 2592 4 4

170243 MOVIPREP.PLV.SOL.1+1 170243 3 3

3788 MYDOCALM 150MG TBL.30 57525 2 2

154660 MYFENAX 500MG TBL.50 29716 3 3

6618 NEUROL 0,5MG TBL.30 6618 3 3

86656 NEUROL 1MG TBL.30 86656 1 1
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162079 NOLPAZA 20MG TBL.98 162079 3 3

59558 OLTAR 2MG TBL.30 59558 4 4

140192 OMEPRAZOL STADA 20MG CPS.100 140192 3 3

21353 ONDANSETRON-TEVA 8MG TBL.10 21353 2 2

32559 OSPAMOX 1000MG TBL.14 32559 4 4

247206 PREDNISON AVMC 10MG TBL.40 247206 2 2

229909 PRENESSA 8MG TBL.30 229909 6 6

229948 PRENEWEL 4MG/1,25MG TBL.90 229948 2 2

1631 PURINOL 100MG TBL.100 1631 2 2

30028196 RIVOTRIL 0,5MG TBL.50 14957 4 4

30111040 ROVASYN 20MG TBL.100 195100 4 4

30089780 SORVASTA 10MG TBL.30 184409 3 3

187418 SPERSALLERG OPH GTT 10ML 187418 3 3

19577 STADAMET 1000MG TBL.60 19577 10 10

146283 SUMATRIPTAN MYLAN 50MG TBL.6 234945 2 2

233348 TAMSULOSIN HCL MYLAN 0,4MG CPS.100 233348 3 3

189668 TELMISARTAN/HCT 80MG/25MG SANDOZ TBL.30 189668 4 4

30091884 TEZEO HCT 40MG/12,5MG TBL.28 189677 3 3

30091887 TEZEO HCT 80MG/12,5MG TBL.90 189688 3 3

2429 TISERCIN 25MG DRG.50 2429 3 3

204666 TORVACARD NEO 10MG TBL.30 204666 2 2

204670 TORVACARD NEO 10MG TBL.90 204670 6 6

12687 TRAMAL 100MG RET. TBL.30 201138 2 2

50117 TRIASYN 5MG/5MG TBL.30 50117 7 7

169252 TROMBEX 75MG TBL.90 169252 7 7

2130 UBRETID 5MG TBL.50 2130 2 2

46621 UNO 150MG TBL.20 46621 7 7

125598 VALSACOR 160MG TBL.84 125598 3 3

225452 VESSEL DUE F 250 LSU CPS.MOL.50 225452 2 2

201609 ZALDIAR TBL.30 201609 8 8

88303 ZOVIRAX 200MG TBL.25 237620 1 1

3902 ZYVOXID 600MG TBL.10 3902 2 2

75843 CAPISTAN 160MG TBL.60 47776 4 4

215948 FSME-IMMUN INJ 1X0,25ML 215948 2 2

179721 HIDRASEC PRO KOJENCE GRA.SUS 16X10MG 179721 3 3

30089973 SPEDRA 200MG TBL.8 194284 4 4

 80 902,03 KčCelkem cena bez DPH:

Strana 2F02015HKREG #356


